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AAERT & The SSB Faculty of Architecture, IDPT-SCET, Surat has constituted a Monitoring Committee
for Redressal of Grievances (Internal Complaint Committee / Sexual Harassment Committee) for
employees and Students. The Committee is as follow.

Sr.No | Position Name Contact No. | Email
1. Presiding Officer Prof. Bhavna Vimawala 9879199126 | bhavna.vimawala(@scet.ac.in
Professor
2. Member Prof. Rikta Desai 0824143020 | rikta.desaila scet.ac.in
Professor
3. Member Prof. Vishal Mashruwala 9825544114 |vishal.mashruwala(@scet.ac.in
Assistant Professor
4, Member Prof. Rajarshi Smart 9824799066 [rajarshi.smart(@scet.ac.in
Assistant Professor
5. Faculty Member Prof. (Dr.) Jasmine Kaur 9662042384 | jasmine.kaur(ascet.ac.in
Assistant Professor
6. Member Secretary Prof. Persi Engineer 9825147653 | persi.engineer(@scet.ac.in
Principal
7. One Member from Mrs. Bharti Vashi 9375031876 |enviro@envirowater.in
N.G.O
8. Member Ms. Ashlesha Khurana 9824169000 jashindiaa@gmail.com
(Social Worker /
Local Media)
9. Students 1.Vats Snehal Gandhi 0586929029 | vsgl793(@gmail.com
(if the matter involves | 2. Shreshth Dadwal 7984883062 | shreshthdadwal(@gmail.com
students) 3.Rajvi Vyas 08259752972 | vyasrajvi7082@gmail.com
4. Avanish Ranva 9574229187 | ranvaavanish(« gmail.com
5.Naavya Desai 9724719007 | 007naavya@gmail.com

All Teaching and Non-Teaching Staff and students of the college should not hesitate of reporting any
incident of sexual harassment / Grievances by any student, faculty or Teaching and Non-Teaching Staff as
a Victim or as a witness. If any such incident comes to the notice of the authorities, action should be taken
against the erring Students/Official/Faculties members promptly.
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Copy To:

1. All the members of the Committee.
2. All Students of UG and PG

3. All Parents

4. All Staff members
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